LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Our File No: CS/AIG21007375/EQF3E2
AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #09-16
Singapore 079120 Date: 08/10/2021
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: WANG XIAOQING Policy No: 1800089003
Date of Loss: 06/07/2021 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No: 4863302754SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMC9617S
Make & Model: CITROEN C4, 1.6 PICASSO (A) Engine No: 10XTA40887797
Reg. Date: 30/07/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: VF73AHNYTHJ893702
Colour: Beige Odometer: 20113 km
Engine Capacity: 1199 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  S$81,000.00
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/55 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 205/55 R17
Front Left Side: Michelin 5 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin 5 mm
Front Right Side: Michelin 5 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 13,262.40 11,634.40 1,628.00 12.28
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 8,935.00 7,695.00 1,240.00 13.88
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 22,197.40 19,329.40 2,868.00 12.92
- Excess (S$) 300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00
(S$) 21,897.40 19,029.40 2,868.00 13.10
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,5632.82 1,332.06 200.76 13.10
Nett Amount (S$) 23,430.22 20,361.46 3,068.76 13.10
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 06/07/2021
Cycle & Carriage France Pte Ltd (Pandan
. . Gardens) (HQ)
Date Inspected: 06/07/2021 Inspected At: 209 PANDAN GARDENS
Singapore 609339
Estimated Period of Repair: 12.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.



REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars

1 1 *MAIN HARNESS (NPA)

2 1 *SUNDRIES

3 1 *FRONT BUMPER

4 1 *BUMPER BRACKET

5 1 *BUMPER MOULDING

6 1 *BUMPER MOULDING

7 1 *BUMPER MOULDING

8 1 *BMPR RUBBR BOOT

9 1 *GUARD GRILLE INFERIEUR

10 1 *BADGE SUPPORT

11 1 *CHEVRON EMBLEM SUPERIEUR

12 1 *SET BRACKET

13 1 *BUMPER MOULDING

14 1 *BRACKET SET LAT

15 1 *SET ABSORBERS

16 1 *BUMPER BRACKET

17 1 *BUMPER BRACKET

18 1 *PLUG LH

19 1 *FACE CROSSMEMBER SUP

20 1 *AIR BULKHEAD LH

21 1 *AIR BULKHEAD

22 1 *BRACKET CROSSME LH ASSY

23 1 *FACING SUPPORT LH ASSY

24 1 *FRT MIN BPR FIX

25 1 *FRONT WING LH ASSY

26 1 *WING INNER FRAM LH ENS

27 1 *MUDGUARD LH ASSY

28 1 *ACCOUSTIC SEAL

29 1 *ENGINE BONNET ASSY

30 1 *BONNET HINGE LH

31 1 *BONNET HINGE RH

32 1 *SOUND PROOFING

33 1 *BONNET LOCK

34 1 *LOCKING HOOK

3% 2 *BONNET BUFFER

36 1 *DEFLECTOR GLASS LH

37 1 *FRONT LIGHT LH

38 1 *HEADLIGHT ASSY LH

39 1 *FOG HEADLIGHT

40 1 *GC4P 2018-BODY KIT

41 1 *ALLOY WHEEL 7 J17 CH5-50 LHF

42 1 *CHEVRON EMBLEM INFERIEUR

43 1 *MAIN HARNESS
(Supplementary)

4 2 *COOLING LIQUID DRUM 2L PAE - 35
(Supplementary)

45 1 *BATTRY FIAMM VR760 L3
(Supplementary)

46 1 *COMPUTER
(Supplementary)
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F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's
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Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars

Labour Items

1

N o o~ W

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

RENEW FRT BUMPER, FRT BUMPER BODY KIT, BONNET, LHF
FENDER, LHF FENDER INNER PNL & FRT SUPPORT. REPAIR RHF
FENDER

RESPRAY FRT BUMPER, FRT BUMPER BODY KIT, FRT SUPPORT,
BONNET, LHF FENDER, LHF FENDER INNER PNL & RHF FENDER

REMOVE & REFIX AIRCON CONDENSER & RADIATOR

TOP UP AIRCON GAS

RENEW LHF SPORT RIM & TRANSFER TYRE / WHEEL BALANCE
CHECK WIRING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM & ADJUST HEADLAMP AIM
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST

TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZE FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT

SUPPLY FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING

SUPPLY BODY PNL SEALANT

REMOVE & INSTALL ENGINE ASSY TO FACILITATE REPAIR
(Supplementary)

REMOVE & INSTALL DASHBOARD ASSY TO FACILITATE REPAIR
(Supplementary)

REPLACE MAIN WIRING HARNESS TO FACILITATE REPAIR
(Supplementary)

REMOVE LH FRONT SEAT, CENTRE SEATS, AND CARPETS TO
FACILITATE REPAIR

(Supplementary)

SUPPLY & INSTALL LH FRONT QUARTER GLASS SOLAR FILM -
RIKECOOL

(Supplementary)

REPLACE POWER CABLE
(Supplementary)

Lab.Type

New

New

New
New
New
New
New

New
New
New
New

New
New

New

New

New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

3,000.00

2,660.00

100.00
550.00
50.00
50.00
225.00

180.00
60.00
80.00

500.00

500.00
500.00

300.00

80.00

100.00

8,935.00

Amount

2,500.00

2,470.00

100.00
80.00
50.00
50.00

225.00

180.00
60.00
0.00
500.00

500.00
500.00

300.00

80.00

100.00

7,695.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >



